
 
 

  4 Sqmm Cables Cu/XLPE/PVC/SWA/PVC 

  600/1000 V – 

  AUXILIARY CABLES 

  (CONTROL CABLES)  

  COPPER CONDUCTOR 

  XLPE INSULATED  

  STEEL WIRE ARMOURED 

  PVC SHEATHED CABLES 

  (Cu/XLPE/PVC/SWA/P VC): Size: 4 SQMM
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4.61 
 

0.7 
 

1.
0 

 

0.9 
 

1.8 
 

16.4 
 

490 
 

1000 
 

D-11 
 

590 
 

3 
 

4.61 
 

0.7 
 

1.
0 

 

0.9 
 

1.8 
 

17.1 
 

550 
 

1000 
 

D-11 
 

650 
 

4 
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18.2 
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1000 
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0.7 
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800 
 

500 
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2.1 
 

40.6 
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500 
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4.61 
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4185 
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D-18 
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All cables conform to IEC 60502 - 1 

All conductors circular stranded. 

Core identification by number printing on white cores. 


